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Individuals -

1899
1290
1246
1209
974
926
843
833
798
786
765
763
761
750
726
717
710
700
686
684
672
661
661
655
654
649
649
634
630
623

Under 20 Women

Best Combined Eventer -

Best Sprint, Endurance, Jump and Throw Score Total

Tia Henry

Emily McNicol
Bethany McAndrew
Phoebe Lewis
Chloe Brown
Naomi Lang
Eloise Walker
Stephanie Fowler
Erin Wallace
Heather Fawcett
Megan Roberts
Emily Craig

Olivia Vareille
Anna MacFadyen
Shona Crossan
Amy Preiss

Erin Campbell
Kerry MacAngus
Sarah Tait
Rebecca Matheson
Bevhan Trevis
Kate Johnstone
Taygan Henry
Ellie Stone

Tarryn Wood
Joda Kokovworho
Sarah Malone
Sarah Calvert
Jade Henry

Beth Tobin

Under 20 Women

Livingston AC

Law & District AAC

Pitreavie AAC

North Ayrshire Athletics Club
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Aberdeen AAC

Edinburgh Athletics Club
Edinburgh Athletics Club
Giffnock North AC

Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
Perth Strathtay Harriers
Edinburgh Athletics Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Forres Harriers

Shettleston Harriers

Lasswade Athletic Club
Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
Lasswade Athletic Club
Aberdeen AAC

Edinburgh Athletics Club

Team East Lothian AC

Livingston AC

Inverness Harriers AAC

Team East Lothian AC

Aberdeen AAC

Edinburgh Athletics Club
Livingston AC

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow

Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club

scottishathletics
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Individuals - Under 20 Women

31
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42
43
44
45
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48
49
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52
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
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612
602
596
587
587
576
558
552
537
533
523
521
508
507
500
490
484
482
476
473
464
421
398
386
381
374
372
362
329
322
317
312

Heather Marie MacKinnon

Alexandra Vallance
Laurie Anderson
Heather Welsh
Holly McArthur
Lauren Dickson
Freya Menzies
Stephanie Eyers
Charlotte Steele
Lucy Somerville
Madeleine Silcock

Claire McGarvey

Rosie Elizabeth Browne

Dion Ingram

Robyn Taylor

Molly Cant

Holly Little

Ailsa Innes

April Heggie
Constance Nankivell
Ailsa Gault

Lauren Mcculloch
Kirsten McClymont
Jessica Christie

Amy Donaghy

Katie Lowery
Rebecca Louise Craig
Carolyn Cameron
Jessica MacLeod
Katy McGonigal
Christie McSkimming

Connie Campbell

South Uist and Eriskay Amateur Athletics Clu
Chirnside Chasers

Airdrie Harriers

Nairn Area Amateur Athletic Club
Edinburgh Athletics Club

Lasswade Athletic Club

Giffnock North AC

Caithness AAC

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club
Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club
Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club
Edinburgh Athletics Club

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Orkney AC

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Lasswade Athletic Club

Perth Strathtay Harriers

East Sutherland AC

Aberdeen AAC

Central Athletic Club

Ayr Seaforth Athletic Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Giffnock North AC

Edinburgh University Hare and Hounds Runr
Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
Edinburgh Athletics Club
Corstorphine Amateur Athletics Club
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club

Inverness Harriers AAC
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Individuals - Under 20 Women

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

305
298
290
288
283
283
281
275
274
260
259
249
244
239
232
226
206
109

Holly Ann Shearer
Heather Bruce
Rhia Badial

Katie McAlpine
Katie Forbes
Niamh Cameron Coyle
Grace Whelan
Sophie Young
Sophie Kidd

Eilidh Brown
Sophie Black

Amy Bissett

Abby Duncan
Rachelle Matheson
Katie Pearson
Charlotte Moock
Sophie Grant

Sophie Graham

Giffnock North AC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Aberdeen AAC

Ayr Seaforth Athletic Club
Giffnock North AC

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Moray Road Runners
Inverness Harriers AAC
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Livingston AC

Shetland AAC

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Livingston AC

Aberdeen AAC

Airdrie Harriers

Central Athletic Club
Shetland AAC

Stornoway Running and Athletics Club

Individuals By Event Group - Endurance Under 20 Wome

Individuals By Event Group - Best 3 Scores

1
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2269
1246
1188
1084
1020
974
896
866
843
798
761
700
686

Naomi Lang
Sarah Calvert
Anna MacFadyen
Lauren Mcculloch
Lucy Somerville
Lauren Dickson
Constance Nankivell
Holly Little

Eloise Walker
Erin Wallace
Olivia Vareille
Kerry MacAngus
Sarah Tait

Aberdeen AAC

Livingston AC

Forres Harriers

Central Athletic Club
Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club
Lasswade Athletic Club

East Sutherland AC

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Edinburgh Athletics Club
Giffnock North AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
Lasswade Athletic Club

scottishathletics
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Individuals - Under 20 Women

14 482  Ailsa Innes

15 386 lessica Christie
16 374 Katie Lowery

17 372 Rebecca Louise Craig
18 362 Carolyn Cameron
19 329 Jessica Macleod
20 281 Grace Whelan

21 275 Sophie Young

22 274  Sophie Kidd

23 249  Amy Bissett

24 186 Tia Henry

25 162  Phoebe Lewis

26 109 Sophie Graham

Lasswade Athletic Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Edinburgh University Hare and Hounc
Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
Edinburgh Athletics Club
Corstorphine Amateur Athletics Club
Moray Road Runners

Inverness Harriers AAC

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Livingston AC

North Ayrshire Athletics Club

Stornoway Running and Athletics Clul

Individuals By Event Group - Jumps Under 20 Women

Individuals By Event Group - Best 3 Scores

1 1722  Tarryn Wood
2 781 Tia Henry
3 732 Chloe Brown
4 676 Emily McNicol
5 612 Heather Marie MacKinnon
6 610 Christie McSkimming
7 559 Niamh Cameron Coyle
8 553  Phoebe Lewis
9 521 Claire McGarvey
10 510 Megan Roberts
11 508 Rosie Elizabeth Browne
12 497 Bethany McAndrew
13 464  Ailsa Gault
14 269 Amy Preiss
15 226 Charlotte Moock
Published
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Team East Lothian AC

Livingston AC

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

Law & District AAC

South Uist and Eriskay Amateur Athle
Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club
Victoria Park City Of Glasgow

North Ayrshire Athletics Club
Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club
Perth Strathtay Harriers

Edinburgh Athletics Club

Pitreavie AAC

Aberdeen AAC

Lasswade Athletic Club

Central Athletic Club

@
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Individuals -

Under 20 Women

Individuals By Event Group - Sprints Under 20 Women

Individuals By Event Group - Best 3 Scores
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1733
1542
1467
1290
1206
1206
1161
1152
999
899
898
841
766
763
749
710
630
587
573
558
523
381
322
312
298
290
288
283
260
259
255
244

Taygan Henry

Ellie Stone

Tia Henry

Rebecca Matheson
Sarah Malone

Kate Johnstone
Joda Kokovworho
Emily McNicol
Dion Ingram

Beth Tobin

Robyn Taylor
Phoebe Lewis
Kirsten McClymont

Emily Craig

Bethany McAndrew

Erin Campbell
Jade Henry

Holly McArthur
Holly Ann Shearer
Freya Menzies
Madeleine Silcock
Amy Donaghy
Katy McGonigal
Connie Campbell
Heather Bruce
Rhia Badial

Katie McAlpine
Katie Forbes
Eilidh Brown
Sophie Black
Megan Roberts
Abby Duncan

Livingston AC

Inverness Harriers AAC

Livingston AC
Aberdeen AAC

Edinburgh Athletics Club
Team East Lothian AC

Aberdeen AAC

Law & District AAC

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club
Victoria Park City Of Glasgow

North Ayrshire Athletics Club

Ayr Seaforth Athletic Club

Edinburgh Athletics Club

Pitreavie AAC

Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Edinburgh Athletics Club

Giffnock North AC
Giffnock North AC

Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club

Giffnock North AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Inverness Harriers AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC

Aberdeen AAC

Ayr Seaforth Athletic Club

Giffnock North AC
Livingston AC
Shetland AAC

Perth Strathtay Harriers

Livingston AC

scottishathletics
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Individuals -
33 239
34 232
35 206

Individuals By Event Group - Throws Under 20 Women

Under 20 Women

Rachelle Matheson
Katie Pearson

Sophie Grant

Individuals By Event Group - Best 3 Scores

1
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2450
2258
2087
1678
1673
1445
1417
1364
1052
862
672
602
596
552
448

Stephanie Fowler
Heather Fawcett
Shona Crossan
Heather Welsh
Chloe Brown
Molly Cant

April Heggie
Phoebe Lewis
Charlotte Steele
Tia Henry
Bevhan Trevis
Alexandra Vallance
Laurie Anderson
Stephanie Eyers

Amy Preiss

Aberdeen AAC
Airdrie Harriers

Shetland AAC

Edinburgh Athletics Club

Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club

Shettleston Harriers

Nairn Area Amateur Athletic Club

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Orkney AC

Perth Strathtay Harriers
North Ayrshire Athletics Club
Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Livingston AC

Edinburgh Athletics Club
Chirnside Chasers

Airdrie Harriers

Caithness AAC

Lasswade Athletic Club
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